
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fargo North-South (1) at West Fargo (4)
ND State Tournament 3rd Place,  Saturday, February 28, 2015

Scheels and Veterans Arenas
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Scheels Arena  Time: 11:02AM - 
Official Scorer:  Doug Huber  Attendance: 
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West Fargo
Pat Johnson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Morgan  Stirling    Sr  G
15 Megan  Berginski    So  D
19 Courtney  Walsh    Fr  D
17 Anna  Promersberger    Fr  LW
06 Janey  Sandoval    So  RW
16 Madison  Nelson    Sr  C

Fargo North-South
Kris Dougherty

 Starters
30 Emily  Grothmann    Sr  G
13 Maddy Schmaltz    Sr  D
17 Sami Trana    So  D
09 Megan Hanson    Sr  LW
15 Amber Richard    Sr  RW
14 Kendra Johnson    Sr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 LeAnne Brydl    So  G
02 Taylor  Stewart    Fr  F
04 Halle  Speidel    So  F
05 Ellyssa  Derrig    Fr  F
08 Gillian  Sauter    So  F
09 Hunter  Spielvogel    Fr  F
10 Alexis  Lemley    Fr  F
11 Jessica  French    Fr  D
12 Mackenzie  Jaskowski    So  D
13 Talexi  Gasal    So  D
14 Maleah  Stromme    Fr  D
18 Mattyson  Barta    Fr  F

01 Hannah Sivertson    Jr  G
03 Rachel Johnson    Jr  F
04 Kelsey Sivertson    Fr  F
05 Sarah Marcy    Jr  D
06 Rose Stahl    Fr  F
07 Kayla Swen    So  F
08 Anna Erickson    Fr  F
10 Sydney  Nelson    Fr  D
11 Emily  Dorsey    Jr  F
12 Ellie Vetsch    Jr  F
16 Alli Fugle    RW
18 Meredith Gorthmann    So  D
19 Graysen Myers    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WF

FNS

 Shots on Goal

WF

FNS

2 7 2

5 1 5

10 11 10

8 6 4

 11

 11

 31

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WF

FNS

 6 

 10 

 1 

 0 

 19 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 6 

 4 

 1 

 1 

 31 

 19 

 4 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WF

FNS

 4 8:00 2 3:36  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 4 6:38  1  0  0 

WF- 30 Morgan  Stirling  

WF- 01 LeAnne Brydl  

FNS- 30 Emily  Grothmann  

FNS- 01 Hannah Sivertson  

3 51:00 10 10 5 5 4 3  19  18

3 51:00 6 5 19 17 6 5  31  27

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Alex Aughinbaugh

(Ref) Mike Holm

(Ref) Mike Kelly

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  WF 16 Madison  Nelson   10:50  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

WF 04 Halle  Speidel Tripping (2) 1 9:32

FNS 13 Maddy Schmaltz Interference (2) 1 12:37

1 14:13 WF PP 19 Courtney  Walsh 08 Gillian  Sauter

FNS 17 Sami Trana Interference (2) 1 15:14

WF 15 Megan  Berginski Interference (2) 2 6:50

2 10:50 WF ES 16 Madison  Nelson 13 Talexi  Gasal 06 Janey  Sandoval

2 12:45 WF ES 16 Madison  Nelson 06 Janey  Sandoval

WF 12 M.  Jaskowski Tripping (2) 2 15:56

3 2:59 WF ES 06 Janey  Sandoval 11 Jessica  French

WF 19 Courtney  Walsh Tripping (2) 3 12:49

3 13:27 FNS PP 05 Sarah Marcy

 End of Game


